3332 3332
240W
480W
Description
High-performance floodlights made of die-cast aluminium to the
highest industry standards. Developed for use in maritime environ-
ments, heavy industry and sports applications. Extremely robust
and resistant housing for the toughest environmental conditions

02 Floodlights
SUPREA
Fl
oo
dl
ig
ht
s
S
U
P
R
EA
02
PRODUCT CODE POWER LUMINOUS FLUX LIGHT DISTRIBUTION COLOUR TEMP. WEIGHT
FLSU0350.XXX24 350W 56.000lm SPOT 12°
SPOT 15°
SPOT 30°
MEDIUM 60°
MEDIUM 80°
1800K
2000K
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6000K
9kg
FLSU0700.XXX24 700W 112.000lm 19kg
FLSU1050.XXX24 1050W 168.000lm 25kg
FLSA0240.XVX24 240W 28.800lm ASYMMETRIC
 22°x95°
9,7kg
FLSA0450.XVX24 450W 54.000lm 13,3kg
SPOT 15°SPOT 12°
MEDIUM 60°SPOT 30°
Light distribuion
Types

X
3
X _ _
Dimensions
SUPREA 880W, 1000W, 1120W, 1400W
SPOT 15°
MEDIUM 80°
880W, 1000W, 1120W, 1400W
1320W, 1500W, 1680W, 2100W
3534
PRODUCT CODE POWER LUMINOUS FLUX LIGHT DISTRIBUTION COLOUR TEMP.
WEIGHT
luminaire
WEIGHT
control unit box
FLSU0880.XXX24 880W 149.600lm
SPOT 12°
SPOT 15°
SPOT 30°
MEDIUM 60°
MEDIUM 80°
1800K
2000K
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6000K
38kg 10kg
FLSU1000.XXX24 1000W 170.000lm
FLSU1120.XXX24 1120W 190.400lm
FLSU1400.XXX24 1400W 238.000lm
FLSU1320.XXX24 1320W 224.400lm
50kg 18kg
FLSU1500.XXX24 1500W 255.000lm
FLSU1680.XXX24 1680W 285.600lm
FLSU2100.XXX24 2100W 357.000lm
Customised mounting bracket.
Mounting bracket
The luminaire housing can optionally be coated according
to specifications, e.g. for use in environments with chemical